

O.C.Appeal 02/2017

07/22.06.2018

Regular P.O.is on duty leave.
Today is fixed for Order.
No steps taken by the appellant and Respondent.
The ends of justice the case is adjourned.
Fix23.08.2018 for for Order.

Dist.Judge,in-ch.
U/Dinajpur at Raiganj.