

O.C.Appeal- 02/2017

08/23.08.2018

Today is fixed for Order.
Judicial work could not be done due
to resolution taken by the Local Bar,Raiganj
on account of Festival of ID-UD-Joha.
The case is adjourned.
Fix 30.11.2018 for for Order.

Dist.Judge,
U/Dinajpur at Raiganj.