

Other Appeal- 02/2017

09/30.11.2018

Today is fixed for Order.

Appellant files hazira through Ld. Lawyer.

Fix 02.02.2019 for Hearing of limitation Petition.

Dist. Judge,
U/Dinajpur at Raiganj.