

10/02.02.2019

Today is fixed for hearing of Limitation Petition.


Appellant files hazira through Ld. Lawyer.

Heard.

Fix 15.03.2019 for SR/AD.


Requisites at once.

9k


Dist. Judge,
U/Dinajpur at Raiganj.

11
15/3/19

Today - fixed for SR/AD/ADR.
Appellant files hazira through Ld. Adv.
Respondt no 1 & 2 appear - without
any vocation name.
Respondent - is binded to file vocation name.
Fix 7.5.19 for filing vocation name for
Respondent.


DISTRICT JUDGE
Uttar Dinajpur at Raiganj