

13
05/8/19.

To day is fixed for filing vocalatnama
to Respondent.

Abduct files hazina through 1st Adm.
Respondt. also files hazina through 1st Adm.

It appears that Resdct. No 1 & 2 appear
by vocalatnama on 26/2/18.

Incidentally, the date has been fixed
for filing vocalatnama to Respondt.

The earlier order dt 7-5-19 is corrected
today.

dt 05/8/19. for filing w/o by the Respondt.

DIC:

DISTRICT JUDGE
Uttar Dinajpur at Raiganj

DISTRICT JUDGE
Uttar Dinajpur at Raiganj