

O/c A. 02/17

14
05/08/19

To day is fixed for filing - c/o
by the applicant.

Respt. files a Petn. and - bringing
for time for filing - c/o as stated
therein.

Considered - prayer is allowed.

No steps taken by the applicant
Hence, Applicant is directed to
file - Show cause - why the
case shall not be dismissed
for default.

dx 04/11/19 for show cause file
by the Applicant.

O/c

DISTRICT JUDGE
Utter Dinajpur at Raiganj

DISTRICT JUDGE
Utter Dinajpur at Raiganj