

16
07.1.2020

To say in favour of filing w/o by the Respondt.
Allot files having the same ID. No.
Respondt files a claim and paying his
time for filing - copy as stated therein -
same name on the repeated calls.
by Respondt.

So, Respondt. is directed to file show cause
- why the case shall not be set aside
against Respondt.

tdx 11.3.2020

for filing s/c by Respondt.

O/C

DISTRICT JUDGE
Uttar Dinajpur at Raiganj

DISTRICT JUDGE
Uttar Dinajpur at Raiganj