



Other App. 02/17

17 /  
12/3/20

Regular B.A. passed at 98 marks  
in official visit -  
fixed date during leave holiday  
we c/r's but not to order.   
the 04-5-20 for filling study Res. 

DISTRICT JUDGE in ch.  
Uttar Dinajpur at Raiganj