

O.C.Appeal -02-2017
CNR-WBUD01-003726-2017

22/09-03-2021

Today is fixed for filing show cause by Respondent.

Appellant files hazira through her Ld.Lawyer.

Respondent takes no steps.

However ,the case is adjourned for the ends of justice.

Fix 19-04-2021 for filing show cause by Respondent as

last chance i.d. necessary order.

District Judge,(**WB01053**)
Uttar Dinajpur at Raiganj