

O.C.Appeal-02-2017

CNR-WBUD01-003726-2017

Present: Sri Subhasis Ghosh (WB00579) District Judge,U/D at Raiganj.

29/08-03-2022

Today is fixed for filing show cause by Respondents.

Appellants files hazira. Respondent file S/cause . Cause shown by the respondent is sufficient.The S/ Cause is hereby accepted.

To 29-04-2022 for filing W.O by Respondents.

District Judge
Uttar Dinajpur at Raiganj