

O.C. Appeal-02-2017

CNR-WBUD01-003726-2017

Present: Sri Kaustav Mookerjee (WB00891) District Judge(in-ch),U/D at Raiganj.

30/29-04-2022

P.O. is on leave.

Today is fixed for filing W/O by Respondents.

Appellnat files hazira through his Ld. Lawyer.

W/O not yet filed.

The case is adjourned for the ends of justice.

To 20-07-2022 for filing W/O by Respondents.

District Judge(in-ch)
Uttar Dinajpur at Raiganj