

O.C. Appeal-02-2017

CNR-WBUD01-003726-2017

Present: Sri Kaustav Mookerjee (WB00891) District Judge(in-ch),U/D at Raiganj.

32/05-08-2022

Regular P.O. is on leave.

Today is fixed for filing W/O by Respondents.

Appellant files hazira through his Ld. Lawyer.

Respondents take no steps.

Respondents are directed to file show cause as to why the instant case shall not be heard exparte against the Respondents.

To 31-08-2022 for filing show cause by Respondents i.d. exparte.

District Judge(in-ch)
Uttar Dinajpur at Raiganj