

O.C Appeal-02-2017
CNR-WBUD01-003726-2017

Present: Chowdhury Hefazat Karim(WB00575)District Judge(in-ch),U/D at Raiganj.

34/22-11-2022

Regular P.O. has been transferred.

Today is fixed for exparte hearing.

Appellant files hazira through Ld. Lawyer.

Respondents take no steps.

The case is adjourned for the ends of justice.

To 02-02-2023 for exparte hearing.

District Judge(in-ch)
Uttar Dinajpur at Raiganj