

**O.C.Appeal -02-2017**

**CNR-WBUD 01-003726-2017**

**Present: Sri Partha Pratim Chakravorty (WB01277) District Judge ,U/D at Raiganj.**

**40/07-12-2023**

Today is fixed for further exparte hearing.

Appellant files hazira through Ld. Lawyer .

Record is taken up for exparte hearing.

Exparte hearing is full.

To 28.08.2024 for exparte order.

D &C

District Judge  
U/D at Raiganj.

District Judge  
Uttar Dinajpur at Raiganj