

O. C. Appeal 02 of 2017
CNR:WBUD01-003726-2017
Present: Sri Partha Pratim Chakravorty (WB01277)
District Judge, Uttar Dinajpur at Raiganj

Order No. 48
Dated 03.04.2025

Today is fixed for exparte order.
Appellants files hazira through their Ld. Advocate.
The P.O. is busy with administrative work.

Fix **13.06.2025** for exparte order.

Dictd. & cortd.

D.J.

District Judge,U/Dinajpur